
Black Inclusions

RapLab Grading Fields

Symbols
None
BT0
BT1
BT2
BT3
BC0
BC1
BC2
BC3

Description
None
Black Table Meaningless
Black Table Small
Black Table Medium
Black Table Large
Black Crown Meaningless
Black Crown Small
Black Crown Medium
Black Crown Large

White Inclusions

Symbols
None
WT0
WT1
WT2
WT3
WC0
WC1
WC2
WC3

Description
None
White Table Meaningless
White Table Small
White Table Medium
White Table Large
White Crown Meaningless
White Crown Small
White Crown Medium
White Crown Large

Open Inclusions

Symbols
None
OT1
OT2
OT3
OC1
OC2
OC3
OP1
OP2
OP3
OG1
OG2
OG3

Description
None
Open Table Small
Open Table Medium
Open Table Large
Open Crown Small
Open Crown Medium
Open Crown Large
Open Pavilion Small
Open Pavilion Medium
Open Pavilion Large
Open Girdle Small
Open Girdle Medium
Open Girdle Large



Eye Clean

Symbols
Yes

B-Borderline 

E1

E2

Description
Untrained eye cannot see 
inclusion without a loop
Most untrained eye cannot 
see inclusion without a loop
Untrained eye can see 
inclusion without a loop
Untrained eye can clearly see 
inclusion without loop

Color Shade

Symbols
None
FB
BR
FG
GN
FO
OT

Description
None
Faint Brown
Brown
Faint Green
Green
Faint Other
Other

Milky

Symbols
None
M1
M2
M3

Description
None
Light Milky
Medium Milky
Heavy Milky

For more information, please contact 

info@raplab.com or visit www.raplab.com


